23www.niglon.co.uk  //  t 0121 711 1990  //  f 0121 711 1344  //  e sales@niglon.co.uk
MOTOR CONTROL GEARControl & Automation
Data Sheet
Download
Part No.
AC1 Thermal
Rating (A)
Max LED

4LC420 MS504025 500x400x250
4LC450 MS504025 500x400x250
4LC750 MS605030 600x600x300
Recommended 4 Pole Contactor Enclosure Size
24 www.niglon.co.uk  //  t 0121 711 1990  //  f 0121 711 1344  //  e sales@niglon.co.uk
Control & AutomationMOTOR CONTROL GEAR
Data Sheet
Download
Part No. AC1 Thermal
Rating (A)
Max LED
Switching (W)
Dimensions
Qty
A (mm) B (mm) C(mm)
4LC150 150 12500 203 175 181 1
4LC200 200 13800 203 175 181 1
4LC230 230 14950 203 175 181 1
4LC250 250 17800 203 175 181 1
4LC420 420 27000 243 206 199 1
4LC450 450 36300 243 206 199 1
4LC750 750 49300 310 346 241 1
Larger 4 Pole Contactors 100-240V AC/DC Coil
Part No. Contactor
Rating (A)
Mounting Qty
4PMI135 12 - 135 N/A 1
4PMI450 150 - 450 N/A 1
4PMI900H 900 Horizontal 1
4PMI900V 900 Vertical 1
Mechanical Interlocks for 4 Pole Contactors
Easy to remove coil.
Larger 3 Pole Contactor
A1